2024 Christmas Parade Entry Form Theme -Thursday, December 05, 2024 at 5:30 p.m.

Entry forms are due by 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, Dec. 4, 2024 to the American Realty office or via email to rhonda.trowbridge@hotmail.com.

rhonda.trowbridge@hotmail.	.com.	
Individual, Group or Organiz	zation:	
Contact person:	Phone:	
E-mail:		
Check one of the following c		
Wheeled	Floats	Other
☐ Car /Truck	☐ Commercial	□ Band
☐ Bicycle/Motorcycle	☐ Civic/Church/Nonprofit/Individual	☐ Fire Truck
\square ATV	☐ School /Educational	☐ Walker
☐ Other: Write Below	1	☐ Other: Write Below
Other:		
	ıired:	
make and model of vehicles	of driver, passengers, and walkers, type of horse, its, etc. as well as any significant details about the ely list organization/group name.)	

2024 Christmas Parade Entry Form Theme Thursday, December 05, 2024 at 5:30 p.m.

2024 Christmas Parade Rules & Regulations

- Entry forms are due by 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, Dec. 4, 2024 to the American Realty office or via email to rhonda.trowbridge@hotmail.com.
- Line up begins at 3:30 p.m. at Green Bay parking lot, (Broadway & John Payne Dr.) & judging starts promptly at 5:00 p.m.
- Only parade entries will be allowed in the line-up area. Parking is available in Green Bay parking lot; a helper is located at that gate to assist.
- All entries must be lighted & decorated according to theme to be eligible for judging. Music with all entries is encouraged.
- Unregistered entries will not be judged.
- 1st & 2nd place winners will recognized & only 1st place pageant winners, please.
- Entrants will be stopped at the <u>Rialto</u> for filming. Take a moment to do some-thing special!
- Entrants must complete the entire parade route; however, walkers can go straight on Commerce to Sacred Heart, then back to the staging area via sidewalk on 64.
- In case of inclement weather, the parade will be rescheduled for Sat., Dec. 7th.
- Entries must be suitable for children of all ages. Anything deemed inappropriate will not be allowed in the parade.
- Santa is planning to attend the parade, so please, no duplicates. Anyone who dresses as Santa may be asked not to participate by the parade director or judges.
- The Conway County Christmas Parade Board is not responsible for accidents, damage, or loss of property.
- By signing below, you are consenting to be filmed &photographed throughout the pa-rade festivities on behalf of the individual or organization listed above. You also agree to the Conway County Christmas Parade 2024 Christmas Parade Rules and Regulations that are subject to change at any time.

	<u> </u>	, c	·	
Authorized signature	Printed Na	ame	Date	